Revenue:
El Paso County
State LPHA Funding
Program Specific Grants
Licenses, Fees, and Permits
Medicaid Fees/Insurance
Interest Income
Contributions & Donations & Misc.
Total Revenues

Expenditures:
Personnel
Operating
Capital
Total Personnel, Operating and Capital

Total Expenditures

Net Impact

El Paso County, Colorado
Financial Services
Monthly Managerial Report
March 2025 Executive Summary
Public Health Department

Health Department Summary

As of March 31, 2025
Budget Actual
$1,729,569 $1,729,569

$428,982 $428,982
$2,823,096 $3,328,278
$1,347,485 $1,800,355
$97,786 $147,640
$79,646 $52,747
$9,608 $8,050
$6,516,172 $7,495,621
$5,047,229 $5,157,671
$967,944 $1,130,578
$38,601 $38,601
$6,053,774 $6,326,850
$6,053,774 $6,326,850
$462,397 $1,168,770

Variance
($0)
$0
$505,182
$452.,870
$49,854
($26,899)
($1,557)
$979,449

($110,441)
($162,635)

$0
($273,076)

($273,076)

$706,373

OAB
$6,918,277
$1,715,927

$13,980,577
$3,691,820
$577,319
$369,491
$30,550
$27,283,961

$21,871,327
$6,297,648
$85,000
$28,253,975

$28,253,975

($970,014)

2025

Changes
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

Revised
Budget

$6,918,277
$1,715,927
$13,980,577
$3,691,820
$577,319
$369,491
$30,550
$27,283,961

$21,871,327
$6,297,648
$85,000
$28,253,975

$28,253,975

($970,014)



	El Paso County, Colorado Financial Services Monthly Managerial Report March 2025 Executive Summary Public Health Department
	Health Department Summary 




Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		FINAL March 2025 Financial Summary.pdf









		Report created by: 

		Amanda Hamilton, Executive Assistant, AmandaHamilton@elpasoco.com



		Organization: 

		El Paso County Public Health, Admin







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 4



		Passed: 28



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Skipped		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



