

## El Paso County, Colorado Financial Services Monthly Managerial Report March 2025 Executive Summary Public Health Department

## **Health Department Summary**

	As of March 31, 2025			2025		
						Revised
Revenue:	Budget	Actual	Variance	OAB	Changes	Budget
El Paso County	\$1,729,569	\$1,729,569	(\$0)	\$6,918,277	\$0	\$6,918,277
State LPHA Funding	\$428,982	\$428,982	\$0	\$1,715,927	\$0	\$1,715,927
Program Specific Grants	\$2,823,096	\$3,328,278	\$505,182	\$13,980,577	\$0	\$13,980,577
Licenses, Fees, and Permits	\$1,347,485	\$1,800,355	\$452,870	\$3,691,820	\$0	\$3,691,820
Medicaid Fees/Insurance	\$97,786	\$147,640	\$49,854	\$577,319	\$0	\$577,319
Interest Income	\$79,646	\$52,747	(\$26,899)	\$369,491	\$0	\$369,491
Contributions & Donations & Misc.	\$9,608	\$8,050	(\$1,557)	\$30,550	\$0	\$30,550
Total Revenues	\$6,516,172	\$7,495,621	\$979,449	\$27,283,961	\$0	\$27,283,961
Expenditures:						
Personnel	\$5,047,229	\$5,157,671	(\$110,441)	\$21,871,327	\$0	\$21,871,327
Operating	\$967,944	\$1,130,578	(\$162,635)	\$6,297,648	\$0	\$6,297,648
Capital	\$38,601	\$38,601	\$0	\$85,000	\$0	\$85,000
Total Personnel, Operating and Capital	\$6,053,774	\$6,326,850	(\$273,076)	\$28,253,975	\$0	\$28,253,975
Total Expenditures	\$6,053,774	\$6,326,850	(\$273,076)	\$28,253,975	\$0	\$28,253,975
N1.4 T	<b>*</b> 4 <b>CO 2</b> 3 <b>7</b>	<b>0.1.4.60 55</b>	Φ <b>π</b> ος <b>2π</b> ς	( <b>0.5</b> 0 0.1.1)	4.0	(0.70.04.1)
Net Impact	\$462,397	\$1,168,770	\$706,373	(\$970,014)	\$0	(\$970,014)